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199508100002
17931

08/10/1995
10:39:05

PHOENIX
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

199505260001
37851

199508100002
17951

08/10/1995
10:45:32

PHOENIX
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor RELEASES AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE INC

199506080001
49381

199508280002
37661

08/28/1995
03:10:11

PHOENIX
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OLD
REPUBLIC
INSURED
FINANCIAL
ACCEPTANCE

199505080001
20571


