Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= PHOENIX FINANCIAL SERV INC; Date Recorded= 1995/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199508100002 17931	08/10/1995 10:39:05	PHOENIX FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC					199505260001 37851	
199508100002 17951	08/10/1995 10:45:32	PHOENIX FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	RELEASES	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE INC					199506080001 49381	
199508280002 37661	08/28/1995 03:10:11	PHOENIX FINANCIAL SERV INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OLD REPUBLIC INSURED FINANCIAL ACCEPTANCE					199505080001 20571	